The furniture is supplied in Kit, excluding the pedestals, packed with cardboard and
polystyrene. The corners are protected with corner-savers in anti-crash plastic.
For quick and easy part connection there are used special durable 4-component
assembly system with conical screws. Desk boards are fastened to leg by screws.
СТОЛЫ
РУКОВОДИТЕЛЯ
EXECUTIVE
DESKS

All pedestals are provided with locks for simultaneous closing of all the drawers. The
colour of the  plastic handles is metallic.
ЗАКАЗ HOW TO ORDER
ОБОЗНАЧЕНИЕ
NOTATION
При составлении заказа укажите артикул элемента  и его цветовое решение.
Возможные цветовые решения для каждой группы элементов указаны в начале
соответствующего раздела  прайс-листа.
At the order specify the article of an element  and its colour  scores. Possible colour
scores  for each group of  elements are specifed in the beginning of corresponding
section of the price-list.
Тёмная черешня
Тёмный  орех*
Dark  cherry
Dark  walnut*
ПРИМЕЧАНИЕ
NOTES
  * Под заказ, стоимость может быть выше указанной в прайсе.   *  For order. Price for such item may overhelm price stated in this pricelist.
ОСНОВНЫЕ
ЦВЕТА
BASIC COLOURS
ЦВЕТОВЫЕ РЕШЕНИЯ COLOUR SCORE
The prices specifed in the price-list are valid only for St.Petersburg. In other branches of
company ROMUL raising factors are applied to the price. The prices can be changed at
any time, including to the exposed  accounts.
You can receive the detailed information in branches of company ROMUL or on a site
ЦЕНЫ
PRICES
Цены указанные в прайс-листе действительны только для Санкт-Петербурга.  В
остальных филиалах компании РОМУЛ к  указанным ценам применяются
повышающие коэффициенты. Цены могут быть изменены в любое время, в том
числе на выставленные счета.
Подробную информацию вы можете получить в филиалах компании РОМУЛ или на
сайте www.romyl.ruсайте www.romyl.ru
Э Р Г О Н О М И Ч Н А Я   О Ф И С Н А Я    М Е Б Е Л Ь 1 E R G O N O M I C   O F F I C E   F U R N I T U R E
BRIEFING
MD-1817
90 x 70 h 76
25,6 0,1 2
тёмная черешня, тёмный  орех*
13 649
БРИФИНГСТОЛ РАБОЧИЙ C ТУМБАМИ
DESK WITH PEDESTAL
90 x 70 h 76
26,5 0,1 2
EXECUTIVE OFFICE MADRID
УПАКОВКА (kg/m3/packs)
MD-1610
тёмная черешня, тёмный  орех*
13 649
БРИФИНГ
BRIEFING
ЦВЕТ
ЦЕНА (rub.)
СТОЛ РАБОЧИЙ C ТУМБАМИ
DESK WITH PEDESTAL
РАЗМЕРЫ (cm)
УПАКОВКА (kg/m3/packs)
СТОЛЫ
stationary mobile
стационарная выкатная
160 x 80 h 76
129,9 0,3 3
КАБИНЕТЫ РУКОВОДИТЕЛЯ МАДРИД СПЕЦИФИКАЦИЯ